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SRVUSD 
Educational Services 

Christine Huajardo 
Assistant Superintendent 
925-552-2914 
chuajardo@srvusd.net 
Debbie Gluchowski 
Administrative Secretary 
925-552-2914 (voip: 20914) 

Jon Campopiano 
Executive Director, Secondary 
jcampopiano@srvusd.net 
925-552-2949 
Tami Castelluccio 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-2949 (voip: 20949) 

 Local Control and           
Accountability Plan (LCAP) 

 School Field Trips 

 Student Senate 

 School Supervisor 

Nadine Rosenzweig 
Executive Director, Elementary 
nrosenzweig@srvusd.net 
925-552-5032  
Cathy McSweeney 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-5032 (voip: 20032) 

Linda Rowley Thom 
Executive Director, SELPA 
lrowleythom@srvusd.net 
925-552-2988 
Jenny Olden 
Executive Secretary 
552-2988 (voip: 20988) 

 Alternative Education 

 Independent Study/   
Remote Learning 

 Gifted and Talented    
Education (GATE) 

 Academic Talent Program 
(ATP) 

 State Preschool Program 

 School Supervisor 

 Special Education Local 
Plan Area (SELPA) 

 TK-12 Special Education 
Programs 

 Community Advisory   
Committee (CAC) 

Debbie Petish 
Executive Director 
Curriculum & Instruction 
dpetish@srvusd.net 
925-552-2916 
Gabriela McVay 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-2916 (voip: 20916) 

 District Committees 

 Curriculum  TK-12 

 Textbooks 

 TK-12 Professional   
Development 

 Strategic Direction 

Christopher George 
Director, Secondary 
cgeorge@srvusd.net 
925-552-2942 (voip: 20942) 
Tami Castelluccio 
Executive Secretary 
552-2949 (voip: 20949) 

 Career Tech Education 
(CTE) 

 Secondary (gr. 6-12)
Curriculum 

 English Language 
Learners 

 School Supervisor 

Katie Witt 
Director, Elementary 
kwitt@srvusd.net 
925-552-5032 
Cathy McSweeney 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-5032 (voip: 20032) 

 Instructional Services 
 Student Services 
 Special Education 

 Section 504 Coordinator 

 K-12 Summer School 

 Elementary (TK– gr.5)    
Curriculum 

 Student Support Team 
(SST) Coordinator 

 School Supervisor 

 Superintendent Cabinet 

 Educational Services 

 Student Services 

 Special Education 

Hong Nguyen 
Director, Equity 
hnguyen2@srvusd.net 
925-552-5025 (voip: 20025) 
Gabriela McVay 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-2916 (voip: 20916) 

 Equity Work TK-12 

 School Supervisor 
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SRVUSD 
Educational Services 

Gregory Duran, Asst. Director  
Assessment, Research, Evaluation 
gduran@srvusd.net 
925-552-5069 (voip: 20069) 

 California Assessment of Student 
Performance and Progress (CAASPP) 

 English Language Proficiency     
Assessments for California  (ELPAC) 

 Advance Placement (AP) Testing 

 American College Test (ACT) 

 Scholastic Aptitude Test (SAT) 

 National Merit Scholarship       
Qualifying Test (PSAT/NMSQT) 

 Fastbridge Assessment Tool 

 Cognitive Abilities Testing (CoGat) 

Sandy Cattarusa 
Enrollment Coordinator 
Student Services 
scattarusa@srvusd.net 
925-552-5042 (voip: 20042) 

 Student Enrollment TK-12 

 Open Enrollment Transfers 

 Residency Verification 

 Summer Enrollment 

Deanna Zappia 
ELA/ELD Coordinator 
dzappia@srvusd.net 
925-552-5050 (voip: 

 Instructional Services 
 Student Services 
 Special Education 

 Literacy K-12 

 English Language 
Learner Support 

 English Learners   
Advisory Committee 
(ELAC) 

 District English  
Learner Advisory     
Committee (DELAC) 

Jessica Coulson 
SEL/College & Career     
Readiness Coordinator 
jcoulson@srvusd.net 
925-552-2082 (voip: 20982) 

 Social Emotional Well-Being 

 Career Tech Education( CTE) 

 Personalized Learning      
Initiatives (PLI) 

 Counselors 

 Independent Study Physical 
Education (ISPE) 

 Science and Math     
Curriculum (TK-12) 

Jenny Hunau 
STEM Coordinator 
Jhunau@srvusd.net 
925-552-5049 
(voip: 20049) 

Dave Kravitz 
Director, Student Services 
dkravitz@srvusd.net 
552-2939 (voip: 20939) 
Helen Burrows 
Department Secretary 
925-552-5052 (voip: 20952) 

 Athletics/Athletic Directors/
Title IX/Lifeguards 

 Attendance 

 Home Hospital 

 Nurses/Social Workers 

 Social Emotional Well-Being 

 School Supervisor 

  Instructional Technology 

 Schoology 

Kelly Hilton 
Instructional Technology Coordinator 
khilton@srvusd.net 
925-552-2986 (voip: 20986) 

Sarah Acosta Landry 
Assessment, Research, & 
Student Support 
sacostalandry@srvusd.net 
925-552-5026 (voip: 20026) 

 Multi-Tiered System 
of Supports (MTSS) 

https://www.cde.ca.gov/ta/tg/ca/
https://www.cde.ca.gov/ta/tg/ca/
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SRVUSD 
Educational Services 

Special Education 

Amy Capurro 
Director 
Special Education 
acapurro@srvusd.net 
925-552-2988(voip: 20996) 
Jenny Olden 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-2988 (voip: 20988) 

Kate Nolda 
Assistant Director 
Special Education 
knolda@srvusd.net 
925-855-2614 (voip: 39814) 
Jenny Olden 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-2988 (voip: 20988) 

 Curriculum/Instruction 

 Related Services Providers 

 Transportation 

 Extended School Year (ESY) 

 Special Education Programs 

 Program Supervisors 

 Psychologists 

 Behavior Support Team 

Christine Koehne 
Special Needs Liaison 
ckoehne@srvusd.net 
925-552-5072 
(voip: 20072) 

 Parent Support for 
Families and Staff 
with the IEP Process 

David Futterman 
Program 

Supervisor 
dfutterman@ 

srvusd.net 
925-552-5043 
(voip: 20043) 

Shellie Leavitt 
Program Supervisor 
mleavitt@srvusd.net 

925-552-5066 
(voip: 20066) 

Stephanie Caporusso 
Program Supervisor 

scaporusso@srvusd.net 
925-552-2056 
(voip: 20956) 

Anusheh Agha 
Program Supervisor 
aagha@srvusd.net 

925-552-5010  
(voip: 20010) 

Jennie Kordes 
Program Supervisor 
jkordes@srvusd.net 

925-552-5015 
 (voip: 20015) 

Kari Straface 
Program Supervisor 

kstraface@srvusd.net 
925-552-5012 
(voip: 20012) 

Linda Rowley Thom 
Executive Director, SELPA 
lrowleythom@srvusd.net 
925-552-2988 
Jenny Olden 
Executive Secretary 
925-552-2988 (voip: 20988) 

 Special Education Local Plan 
Area (SELPA) 

 Special Education Programs 
Birth to age 22 

 Community Advisory       
Committee (CAC) 

 Instructional Services 
 Student Services 
 Special Education 

  Bollinger Canyon, 

 Twin Creeks 

  Sycamore 

 Green Valley 

 Vista Grande 

 Diablo Vista 

 Stone Valley 

 Windemere Ranch 

 SRVHS 

 Del Amigo 
Campus 

 Transition   
Program 

 Statewide          
Assessments 

 Curriculum & 
Instruction 

  Bella Vista 

 Country Club 

 Montair 

 Alamo 

 Rancho Romero 

 Tassajara Hills 

 Pine Valley 

 California High 

  Golden View 

 Creekside 

 Montevideo 

 Charlotte Wood 

 Gale Ranch 

 Iron Horse 

 Dougherty Valley 

  Alt Ed 

  Quail Run 

 John Baldwin 

 Neil Armstrong 

 Speech        
Program 

 Non Public 
Schools 

  Infant/
Preschool  
Programs 

 Greenbrook 

 Live Oak 

 Walt Disney  

 Hidden Hills 

 Coyote Creek 

 Los Cerros 

 Monte Vista 
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SRVUSD 
Educational Services 

Support Staff 

Debbie Gluchowski 
Administrative Assistant to 
Christine Huajardo 
dgluchowski@srvusd.net 
925-552-2914 (voip: 20914) 

 Instructional Services 
 Student Services 
 Special Education 

Tami Castelluccio 
Executive Secretary to  
Jon Campopiano 
Secondary Education 
tcastelluccio@srvusd.net 
925-552-2949 (voip: 20949) 

Gabriela McVay 
Executive Secretary to Deb-
bie Petish 
Curriculum & Instruction 
gmcvay@srvusd.net 
925-552-2916 (voip: 20916) 

Ramaa Ravi 
Technical Analyst 
Educational Services 
rravi@srvusd.net 
925-552-5031 (voip: 20031) 

Helen Burrows 
Department Secretary to 
Dave Kravitz 
Student Services 
hburrows@srvusd.net 
925-552-5052 (voip: 20052) 

Jenny Olden 
Executive Secretary to 
Linda Rowley Thom 
Special Education 
Jolden@srvusd.net 
925-552-2988 (voip: 20988) 

Cathy McSweeney 
Executive Secretary to    
Nadine Rosenweig 
Elementary Education 
cmcsweeney@srvusd.net 
925-552-5032 (voip: 20032) 


